Report Date
08/21/2017

08/21/2017

08/21/2017

08/22/2017

Case #
UP-00942-17

UP-00943-17

UP-00944-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
CONFISCATIONS C3 INVESTIGATION PENDING

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR  CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
S1 (CBI)

3

Location
W SENECA

LANIGAN HALL
(OUTSIDE RM 110)
LEE HALL (BLDG 4)
(ROOM B17)

Page 1

Street

W SENECA AND
GOVERNOR ST
RUDOLPH RD

CENTENNIAL DR



