## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 08/21/2017	<b>Case #</b> UP-00942-17	Incident Type CONFISCATIONS C3	Disposition INVESTIGATION PENDING	Location W SENECA	<b>Street</b> W SENECA AND GOVERNOR ST
08/21/2017	UP-00943-17	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LANIGAN HALL (OUTSIDE RM 110)	RUDOLPH RD
08/21/2017	UP-00944-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LEE HALL (BLDG 4) (ROOM B17)	CENTENNIAL DR
	Report Date Count:	3			